
Date:  Lake: Ramp:

Saturday, March 22 Caesar Creek North Pool Ramp

Saturday, April 5 Hoover Reservoir Walnut St Ramp

Sunday, April 13 Grand Lake St. Marys State Park Marina Ramp

Saturday, April 26 Indian Lake Moundwood Ramp

Sunday, May 4 Buckeye Lake North Shore Ramp

Saturday, May 17 Alum Creek Cheshire Ramp

Saturday, June 7 Paint Creek Deer Park Ramp

Saturday, July 12* Hoover Reservoir Youth Event Westerville North HS

Sunday, Sept 14 Griggs Reservoir Griggs Dam Ramp

Saturday, Sept 27 Deer Creek West Ramp

Sunday, Oct 5 Loramie Earl's Island Ramp

Saturday, October 18* Alum Creek       Classic Day 1 Cheshire Ramp

Sunday, October 19* Buckeye Lake   Classic Day 2 North Shore Ramp

2025 Ohio Crappie Schedule 


